Product Release Information
LENOVOEMC™ PX4-400D
PRO SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Perfect for small-to medium-sized businesses and
distributed enterprises, the LenovoEMC™ px4-400d
Network Storage 4-bay tower is a high performance
desktop NAS that combines advanced data protection

72 units per pallet
All dimensions LxWxH and are approximations
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Systems
SKU DESCRIPTION* EAN
70CM9000EA LenovoEMC™ px4-400d Network Storage, 0TB Diskless EMEA 0888228582580
70CJ9000EA LenovoEMC™ px4-400d Network Storage Pro Series, 4TB (4HD X 1TB) EMEA 0888228582542
70CJ9001EA LenovoEMC™ px4-400d Network Storage Pro Series, 8TB (4HD X 2TB) EMEA 0888228582559
70CJ9002EA LenovoEMC™ px4-400d Network Storage Pro Series, 12TB (4HD X 3TB) EMEA 0888228582566
70CJ9003EA LenovoEMC™ px4-400d Network Storage Pro Series, 16TB (4HD X 4TB) EMEA 0888440003924
Accessories
SKU DESCRIPTION EAN
4N40A33705 NAS Drive 1TB for PX Pro Series 7200RPM (Seagate ST1000DM003) 0887770965124
4N40A33707 NAS Drive 2TB for PX Pro Series 7200RPM (Seagate ST2000DM001) 0887770965148